
 

 

Bus Details Bus Stop Time AM Time PM 
  Seville - Bus 2     
McKenzies 639 Warburton Hwy (Seville Primary) 8:07:00 AM 3:48:00 PM 
 892 Warburton Hwy / Peters Rd 8:11:00 AM 3:43:00 PM 
Seville 1 Murray Lane / Old Warburton Hwy 8:13:00 AM 3:40:00 PM 
Bus 2 / Bay 3 4 Eastview Avenue / Old Warburton Hwy 8:15:00 AM 3:39:00 PM 
  Cnr Warburton Hwy / 56 Symes Rd 8:20:00 AM 3:32:00 PM 
  1585 Warburton Hwy / Woori Yallock Shops 8:22:00 AM 3:30:00 PM 
  1 Cairncroft Ave / Cnr Warburton Hwy 8:24:00 AM 3:26:00 PM 
  Carter St / 2010 Warburton Highway 8:29:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 
  UYSC 8:40:00 AM 3:17:00 PM 
  Yellingbo - Bus 3     
McKenzies Yellingbo Store 8:10:00 AM 3:50:00 PM 
 Sheepstation Creek Road 8:13:00 AM 3:48:00 PM 
Woori Yallock Elvian Rd/Healesville KooWeeRup Rd 8:16:00 AM 3:46:00 PM 
Yellingbo Nester Rd 8:18:00 AM 3:38:00 PM 
Bus 3 / Bay 4 Middleton Dve/Healesville Koo Wee Rup Rd 8:20:00 AM 3:36:00 PM 
 Middleton Dve/Warburton Hwy 8:22:00 AM 3:35:00 PM 
 Williams Crescent  3:33:00 PM 
  Lester St / 1795 Warburton Hwy 8:26:00 AM 3:30:00 PM 
  Allsops Rd / 1885 Warburton Hwy 8:28:00 AM 3:26:00 PM 
 Alpine Bvd / 2076 Warburton Highway 8:30:00 AM 3:24:00 PM 
  UYSC 8:38:00 AM 3:17:00 PM 
  Reefton - Bus 10     
McKenzies 1755 Woods Point Rd (Ranch) 7:38:00 AM 3:43:00 PM 
 Cnr Armstrong Creek Rd/Woods Point Rd 7:42:00 AM 3:48:00 PM 
Reefton 22 Fishermans Drive / Cnr Timber Rd & 12 Fishermans Drive 7:44:00 AM 3:46:00 PM 
Bus 10 / Bay 3 1853 Woods Point Rd (Reefton CFA) 7:48:00 AM 3:44:00 PM 
 1785 Woods Point Rd 7:50:00 AM 3:45:00 PM 
 1600 Woods Point Rd (Reefton Hotel) 7:55:00 AM 3:41:00 PM 
 Reefton Drive 7:56:00 AM 3:40:00 PM 
  Brahams Rd / 905 Woods Point Rd 8:02:00 AM 3:35:00 PM 
  Whitegum Dve / 720 Woods Point Rd 8:05:00 AM 3:34:00 PM 
  Hazelwood Rd / 486 Woods Point Rd 8:08:00 AM 3:32:00 PM 
  395 Woods Point Rd (Millwarra Primary) 8:10:00 AM 3:31:00 PM 
  Rupert Rd / 342 Woods Point Rd 8:12:00 AM 3:30:00 PM 
  169 Woods Point Rd 8:15:00 AM 3:28:00 PM 
 Wesburn Primary School 8:27:00 AM 3:20:00 PM 
  UYSC 8:33:00 AM 3:15:00 PM 
  Big Pats Creek - Bus 12     
McKenzies Whitegum Dve / 720 Woods Point Rd 8:05:00 AM 3:47:00 PM 
Big Pats Creek Outlook Ave / 615 Woods Point Rd 8:07:00 AM 3:45:00 PM 
Bus 12 / Bay 2 Lyrebird Ave / 515 Woods Point Rd 8:09:00 AM 3:43:00 PM 
  Hazelwood Rd / 486 Woods Point Rd 8:11:00 AM 3:41:00 PM 
  395 Woods Point Rd (Millwarra Primary) 8:13:00 AM 3:39:00 PM 
 410 Riverside Dr/ Cnr Big Pats Creek Rd 8:17:00 AM 3:35:00 PM 
 Peppermint Lane 8:19:00 AM 3:33:00 PM 
  Giffords Road / 210 Riverside Drive 8:24:00 AM 3:27:00 PM 
  Lithgow Ave 8:24:00 AM 3:26:00 PM 
  16 Horners Rd (Warburton Primary School) 8:28:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 
  1 La La Ave 8:30:00 AM 3:24:00 PM 
  UYSC 8:42:00 AM 3:15:00 PM 
  Warburton - Bus 13     
McKenzies 3464 Warburton Hwy (Pizza Shop) 8:16:00 AM 3:29:00 PM 
Warburton 3385 Warburton Hwy (Warburton Memorial Park) 8:18:00 AM 3:27:00 PM 
Bus 13 / Bay 2 Scotchmans Creek Rd (3305 Warburton Hwy) 8:20:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 
  Hooks Rd (3195 Warburton Hwy) 8:21:00 AM 3:24:00 PM 
  UYSC 8:28:00 AM 3:17:00 PM 

 



 

Bus Details Bus Stop Time AM Time PM 
  Millgrove Estate - Bus 16     
Martyrs McKenzie King Reserve/Bridge 8:22:00 AM 3:27:00 PM 
Millgrove Patrick St 8:24:00 AM 3:30:00 PM 
Estate James St 8:26:00 AM 3:31:00 PM 
Bus 16 / Bay 1 Carroll Ave 8:27:00 AM 3:29:00 PM 
  UYSC 8:35:00 AM 3:17:00 PM 
 Millgrove/Warburton - Bus 17     
Martyrs Blackwood Ave / 6-12 Woods Point Road 8:22:00 AM 3:29:00 PM 
Warb/Millgrove Millgrove CFA/Shops / 3060 Warburton Hwy 8:28:00 AM 3:22:00 PM 
Bus 17 / Bay 4 UYSC 8:35:00 AM 3:15:00 PM 
  Don Valley - Bus 19     
McKenzies Dalry Rd/Don Rd 8:05:00 AM 3:27:00 PM 
Don Valley 1850 Don Rd 8:07:00 AM 3:30:00 PM 
Bus 19 / Bay 6 Ferngully Road (1770 Don Rod) 8:09:00 AM 3:31:00 PM 
  Ewarts Road (1705 Don Rd) 8:11.00 AM 3:33:00 PM 
  Reserve Rd (1511 Don Rd) 8:16.00 AM 3:41:00 PM 
  Harberts Rd  8:24:00 AM 3:49:00 PM 
  UYSC 8:30:00 AM 3:15:00 PM 
  Hoddles Creek - Bus 20     
Martyrs 2 Gembrook Rd 8:00:00 AM 3:25:00 PM 
Hoddles  Creek 195 Gembrook Rd 8:03:00 AM 3:27:00 PM 
Bus 20 / Bay 1 325 Glenview Rd (Cnr Glenview & Gembrook Launching  Place Rd) 8:05:00 AM 3:28:00 PM 
  Parkinsons Rd / 380 Gembrook Launching Place Rd 8:08:00 AM 3:30:00 PM 
  700 Gembrook Rd (Hoddles Creek Primary School) 8:13:00 AM 3:32:00 PM 
  745 Lusatia Park Rd / Cnr Gembrook Rd 8:16:00 AM 3:34:00 PM 
  Eacotts Road / 694 Lusatia Park Rd 8:18:00 AM 3:37:00 PM 
  Worlley Road / 540 Lusatia Park Rd 8:20:00 AM 3:39:00 PM 
  Sylvia Road / 470 Lusatia Park Rd 8:22:00 AM 3:41:00 PM 
  84-86 Lusatia Park Road 8:25:00 AM 3:44:00 PM 
  10 Lusatia Park Road 8:27:00 AM 3:47:00 PM 
  UYSC 8:40:00 AM 3:15:00 PM 
  Powelltown - Bus 22     
Martyrs Willandra Road / 1325 Little Yarra Rd (Yates) 8:05:00 AM 3:39:00 PM 
Bus 22 / Bay 5 1395 Little Yarra Rd 8:07:00 AM 3:41:00 PM 
 1535 Little Yarra Road 8:09:00 AM 3:43:00 PM 
 1578 Little Yarra Rd (DSE) 8:11:00 AM 3:45:00 PM 
 1657 Little Yarra Road (Store) 8:13:00 AM 3:47:00 PM 
  1280 Little Yarra Rd 8:18:00 AM 3:37:00 PM 
 Hacketts Creek Rd 8:20:00 AM 3:35:00 PM 
 Coles Rd 8:21:00 AM 3:34:00 PM 
 Blacksands Rd 8:22:00 AM 3:33:00 PM 
 550 Little Yarra Road (Gladysdale Primary School) 8:26:00 AM 3:29:00 PM 
  Little Yarra Steiner School 8:31:00 AM 3:21:00 PM 
 UYSC 8:35:00 AM 3:17:00 PM 
  Gladysdale - Bus 23     
Bus 23 / Bay 6 1578 Little Yarra Rd (DSE) 8:12:00 AM 3:38:00 PM 
  Blake St 8:14:00 AM 3:44:00 PM 
  1657 Little Yarra Rd (Store) 8:16:00 AM 3:42:00 PM 
 1630 Little Yarra Rd (Mill)  8:18:00 AM 3:40:00 PM 
  1280 Little Yarra Rd (Greens) 8:23:00 AM 3:32:00 PM 
  Hacketts Creek Rd 8:25:00 AM 3:30:00 PM 
  Coles Rd 8:27:00 AM 3:28:00 PM 
 Blacksands Rd 8:29:00 AM 3:26:00PM 
  550 Little Yarra Rd (Gladysdale Primary School) 8:33:00 AM 3:24:00 PM 
  483 Little Yarra Road (near Baroona Rd) 8:36:00 AM 3:21:00 PM 
  UYSC 8:40:00 AM 3:17:00 PM 

 


